Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:57.17
5:05.99
5:09.26
5:11.91
5:12.03
5:13.67
5:18.90
5:24.06
5:25.26
5:34.04
5:57.81

6:42.61

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:57.17
5:05.99
5:09.26
5:12.03
5:11.91
5:18.90
5:13.67
5:24.06
5:25.26
5:34.04

5:57.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

493
451
437
426
426
419
399
380
376
347
282
198

WA Pts

493
451
437
426
426
399
419
380
376
347
282

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

10/03/18
1211117
11/03/17
25/11/16
04/12/16
15/10/16
20/11/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
28/02/15
15/03/14
03/03/13

Date

10/03/18
1211117
11/03/17
04/12/16
25/11/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
28/02/15
15/03/14

Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet 2018

Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

The Ernehale Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

Nova Centurion Internal Race Meet 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet 2018

Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nova Centurion Internal Race Meet 2016
Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Venue

Hucknall
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham

Venue

Hucknall
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Sherwood

Sherwood

Sherwood

Club Swam Under

Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Nova Cent'n
Sherwood
Sherwood

Nova Cent'n

Sherwood

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:42.61 198 H 03/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Sherwood 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



