Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:57.17	493	Н	10/03/18	The Ernehale Open Meet 2018	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
5:05.99	451	Н	12/11/17	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sherwood	4
5:09.26	437	Н	11/03/17	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
5:11.91	426	Н	25/11/16	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Mansfield	Sherwood	4
5:12.03	426	Н	04/12/16	Nova Centurion Internal Race Meet 2016	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
5:13.67	419	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
5:18.90	399	Н	20/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
5:24.06	380	Н	22/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
5:25.26	376	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
5:34.04	347	Н	28/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
5:57.81	282	Н	15/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2
6:42.61	198	Н	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:57.17	493	Н	10/03/18	The Ernehale Open Meet 2018	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
5:05.99	451	Н	12/11/17	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sherwood	4
5:09.26	437	Н	11/03/17	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
5:12.03	426	Н	04/12/16	Nova Centurion Internal Race Meet 2016	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
5:11.91	426	Н	25/11/16	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Mansfield	Sherwood	4
5:18.90	399	Н	20/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
5:13.67	419	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
5:24.06	380	Н	22/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
5:25.26	376	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
5:34.04	347	Н	28/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
5:57.81 opyright 2024	282 1	Н	15/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTEM

6:42.61 198 H 03/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottingham

Sherwood

2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS